Team, Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name
Sneak Attack
Globa Spheres
Lane Lizards
9and A Fire
Ten Back

Ham Bones
TWASH

~No o~ wbN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Denton County USBC

Final Prize Listing
9th Annual Open Trio Tournament, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
14

6

26

42

47

40

8

$5,172.00

$5,172.00

$5,172.00

Score

2,163
2,160
2,157
2,144
2,130
2,124
2,108

Prize
$1,137.00
$930.00
$828.00
$726.00
$621.00
$516.00
$414.00

From
Lewisville, TX
Lantana, TX

Highland Village, TX

Denton, TX
Argyle, TX
Lewisville, TX
Ponder, TX

Final Prize Listing
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