Denton County USBC Final Prize Listing 9th Annual Open Trio Tournament, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Hdcp, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	1	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Sneak Attack	1	4	2,163	\$1,137.00	Lewisville, TX
2	Global Spheres		6	2,160	\$930.00	Lantana, TX
3	Lane Lizards	2	6	2,157	\$828.00	Highland Village, TX
4	9 and A Fire	4	2	2,144	\$726.00	Denton, TX
5	Ten Back	4	7	2,130	\$621.00	Argyle, TX
6	Ham Bones	4	0	2,124	\$516.00	Lewisville, TX
7	TWASH		8	2,108	\$414.00	Ponder, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$5,172.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$5,172.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$5,172.00				